2024-2025 School Year
Student Calendar

*Dates & Times Subject to Change

Date  Tme | Event
Wednesday, August 28, 2024 4:00 - 6:00 Back to School Fair
Tuesday, September 3, 2024 Doors open at 8:00 First Day for Students

8:15-3:15
Wednesday, September 4, 2024 8:15- 1:50 Early Release Wednesday
Dismissal at 1:50
Wednesday, September 11, 2024 8:15 - 1:50 Early Release Wednesday

Dismissal at 1:50

Wednesday, September 18, 2024

During School Day

Academic Approach (PSAT)
testing
8th grade only

Wednesday, September 18, 2024

8:15 - 1:50

Early Release Wednesday
Dismissal at 1:50

Friday, September 20, 2024

During Lunch

S1 popcorn day

Monday, September 23, 2024

After School

Aftercare Program Starts!

Wednesday, September 25, 2024

8:15 - 1:50

CLOSED - Network Professional
Learning

Friday, September 27, 2024

End of School Day

Progress Reports Distributed

Friday, September 27, 2024

End of School Day

School Wide Monthly
communication via email

Monday, September 30, 2024

2:00

Habit’s Celebration

October 1 - 11, 2024

During School Day

K-8 NWEA testing window

Wednesday, October 2, 2024

All Day

Fall Count Day!
Pancakes with the Principal
Attendance Raffles

Wednesday, October 2, 2024

8:15 - 1:50

Early Release Wednesday
Dismissal at 1:50

Tuesday, October 8, 2024

78D

School Picture Day

Wednesday, October 9, 2024

8:15 - 1:50

Early Release Wednesday
Dismissal at 1:50

Friday, October 18, 2024

During Lunch

$1 popcorn day

Wednesday, October 16, 2024 8:15- 1:50 Early Release Wednesday
. Dismissal at 1:50
Wednesday, October 23, 2023 All Day CLOSED - Network Professional
Learning
Wednesday, October 30, 2024 8:15 - 1:50 Early Release Wednesday

Dismissal at 1:50

16511 Delaware Ave | Redford, M1 48240 | 313-531-4739

Make the Hawk Commitment!
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Thursday, October 31, 2024

TBD

Habit’s Celebration

Thursday, October 31, 2024

End of School Day

School Wide Monthly
communication via email

Friday, November 1, 2024 All Day 1/2 Day for Students
Dismissal at 12:00
Wednesday, November 6, 2024 8:15- 1:50 Early Release Wednesday

Dismissal at 1:50

Friday, November 8, 2024

During Lunch

$1 popcorn day

Wednesday, November 13, 2024

8:15 - 1:50

Early Release Wednesday
Dismissal at 1:50

Wednesday, November 13, 2024

2:30-5:30

Q1 Family Conferences in the
Gym *Report Cards Distributed

Wednesday, November 20, 2024

8:15-1:50

Early Release Wednesday
Dismissal at 1:50

Wednesday, November 20, 2024

5:30 - 8:00

Family Harvest Celebration

Friday, November 22, 2024

End of School Day

School Wide Monthly
communication via email

November 25 - 29, 2024

No School, Fall Break

Wednesday, December 4, 2024

8:15 - 1:50

Early Release Wednesday
Dismissal at 1:50

Friday, December 6, 2024

During Lunch

$1 popcorn day

Wednesday, December 11, 2024 8:15 - 1:50 Early Release Wednesday
: Dismissal at 1:50
Wednesday, December 11, 2024 All Day CEN Day of Giving
December 16 - 20, 2023 Daily Holiday Spirit Week
Friday, December 20, 2024 2:00 Habit’s Celebration

Friday, December 20, 2024

End of School Day

School Wide Monthly
communication via email

December 23, 2024 - January 6, 2025

Daily

CLOSED, Winter Break

Tuesday, January 7, 2025

8:15 - 3:15

Student’s Return

Tuesday, January 7, 2025

End of School Day

School Wide Monthly
communication via email

Wednesday, January 8, 2025 8:15 - 1:50 Early Release Wednesday
Dismissal at 1:50
January 14 - 24, 2025 Daily K-8 NWEA Testing Window

Wednesday, January 15, 2025

During the school day

Academic Approach (PSAT)
testing
8th grade only

Wednesday, January 15, 2025

8:15 - 1:50

Early Release Wednesday
Dismissal at 1:50
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Friday, January 17, 2025

During Lunch

S1 popcorn day

Monday, January 20, 2025

All Day

MLK Day - Closed

Wednesday, January 22, 2025

8:15 - 1:50

Early Release Wednesday
Dismissal at 1:50

Friday, January 24, 2025

1/2 Day for Students

Wednesday, January 29, 2025

8:15 - 1:50

Early Release Wednesday
Dismissal at 1:50

Friday, January 31, 2025

2:00

Habit’s celebration

Tuesday, January 31, 2025

End of School Day

School Wide Monthly
communication via email

Wednesday, February 5, 2025

8:15-1:50

Early Release Wednesday
Dismissal at 1:50

Wednesday, February 5, 2025

2:30-5:30

Family Conferences and Report
Cards distributed

Friday, February 7, 2025

During Lunch

S1 Popcorn Day

Wednesday, February 12, 2025

8:15 - 1:50

Early Release Wednesday
Dismissal at 1:50

Wednesday, February 12, 2025

Spring Count Day

February 17 - 21, 2025

CLOSED - Mid-Winter Break

Wednesday, February 26, 2025

8:15 - 1:50

Early Release Wednesday
Dismissal at 1:50

Friday, February 28, 2025

2:00

Habit’s Celebration

Friday, February 28, 2025

End of School Day

School Wide Monthly
communication via email

Wednesday, March 5, 2025

8:15-1:50

Early Release Wednesday
Dismissal at 1:50

Friday, March 7, 2025

Progress Reports Distributed

Wednesday, March 12, 2025

8:15 - 1:50

Early Release Wednesday
Dismissal at 1:50

Friday, March 14, 2025

During Lunch

51 Popcorn Day

Wednesday, March 19, 2025

CLOSED - Network Professional
Learning

Friday, March 21, 2025

2:00

Habit’s Celebration

Friday, March 21, 2025

End of School Day

School Wide Monthly
communication via email

March 24 - 28, 2025

CLOSED - Spring Break

Monday, March 31, 2025

Students Return to School

Wednesday, April 2, 2025

8:15 - 1:50

Early Release Wednesday
Dismissal at 1:50
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2024-2025 School Year
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Wednesday, April 9, 2025

8:15-1:50

8th grade students to take
PSAT

Wednesday, April 9, 2025

8:15 - 1:50

Early Release Wednesday
Dismissal at 1:50

Friday, April 11, 2025

8:15-12:00

1/2 Day for Students

Wednesday, April 16, 2025

8:15 - 1:50

Early Release Wednesday
Dismissal at 1:50

Friday, April 18, 2025

CLOSED - Good Friday

Wednesday, April 23, 2025

8:15 - 1:50

Early Release Wednesday
Dismissal at 1:50

Wednesday, April 23, 2025

2:30-5:30

Family Conferences in Gym

Thursday, April 24, 2025

8th Grade Experience Day

Wednesday, April 30, 2025

2:00

Habit’s Celebration

Wednesday, April 30, 2025

End of School Day

School Wide Monthly
communication via email

Wednesday, April 30, 2025

8:15 - 1:50

Early Release Wednesday
Dismissal at 1:50

Wednesday, May 7, 2024

8:15 - 1:50

Early Release Wednesday
Dismissal at 1:50

Friday, May 9, 2025

Progress Reports Distributed

Wednesday, May 14, 2025

8:15-1:50

Early Release Wednesday
Dismissal at 1:50

Friday, May 10, 2024

During Lunch

$1 Popcorn Day

Friday, May 16, 2025

8:15-12:00

1/2 Day for Students

May 19 - 30, 2025

Spring NWEA testing window

Wednesday, May 21, 2025

8:15 - 1:50

Early Release Wednesday
Dismissal at 1:50

Monday, May 26, 2025

CLOSED - Memorial Day

Wednesday, May 28, 2025

8:15 - 1:50

Early Release Wednesday
Dismissal at 1:50

Wednesday, May 28, 2025

1:00

May Habit’s Celebration

Friday, May 30, 2025

End of School Day

School Wide Monthly
communication via email

Wednesday, June 4, 2025

8:15 - 1:50

Early Release Wednesday
Dismissal at 1:50

Friday, June 6, 2025

During Lunch

$1 Popcorn Day

Tuesday, June 10, 2025

8:15 - 3:00

Student Field Day and Picnic

Wednesday, June 11, 2025

8:15 - 1:50

Early Release Wednesday
Dismissal at 1:50
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Friday, June 13, 2025

1:00

8th grade
graduation/Kindergarten step

up

Friday, June 13, 2025

End of School Day

School Wide Monthly
communication via email

Monday, June 16, 2025

Last Day for students
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